
1 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 799

68Ballots Cast - Total 39 3 26 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 8.51%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 46 28 3 15 0 0 0

John Crowder 21 10 0 11 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 67 38 3 26 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 68 39 3 26 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 46 27 3 16 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 21 11 0 10 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 67 38 3 26 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 68 39 3 26 0 0 0
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2 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 826

33Ballots Cast - Total 27 0 6 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.00%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 23 20 0 3 0 0 0

John Crowder 10 7 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 33 27 0 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 33 27 0 6 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 23 19 0 4 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 9 7 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 26 0 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 33 27 0 6 0 0 0
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3 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 796

56Ballots Cast - Total 45 3 8 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 7.04%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 43 34 2 7 0 0 0

John Crowder 13 11 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 56 45 3 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 56 45 3 8 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 42 33 3 6 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 13 11 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 55 44 3 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 56 45 3 8 0 0 0
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4 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,154

62Ballots Cast - Total 43 5 14 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 5.37%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 48 32 5 11 0 0 0

John Crowder 12 11 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 60 43 5 12 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 62 43 5 14 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 53 35 4 14 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 9 8 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 62 43 5 14 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 62 43 5 14 0 0 0
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5 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,193

57Ballots Cast - Total 36 2 19 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.78%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 39 24 0 15 0 0 0

John Crowder 17 11 2 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 56 35 2 19 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 57 36 2 19 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 42 26 1 15 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 14 9 1 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 56 35 2 19 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 57 36 2 19 0 0 0
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6 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,045

60Ballots Cast - Total 33 13 14 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 5.74%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 39 22 10 7 0 0 0

John Crowder 19 9 3 7 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 58 31 13 14 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 60 33 13 14 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 43 26 9 8 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 17 7 4 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 60 33 13 14 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 60 33 13 14 0 0 0
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9 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 808

22Ballots Cast - Total 20 0 2 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.72%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 19 19 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 3 1 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 20 0 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 20 0 2 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 4 2 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 20 0 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 20 0 2 0 0 0
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10 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,076

22Ballots Cast - Total 16 3 3 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.04%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 9 3 3 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 16 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 16 3 3 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 14 13 0 1 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 8 3 3 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 16 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 16 3 3 0 0 0
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11 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 963

23Ballots Cast - Total 12 4 7 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.39%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 10 7 1 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 13 5 3 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 23 12 4 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 23 12 4 7 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 11 7 2 2 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 12 5 2 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 23 12 4 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 23 12 4 7 0 0 0
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12 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 759

32Ballots Cast - Total 24 3 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.22%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 15 12 1 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 17 12 2 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 24 3 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 32 24 3 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 18 13 3 2 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 13 10 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 31 23 3 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 32 24 3 5 0 0 0

Precinct Summary - 05/21/2025 12:32PM  54Page 10 of



13 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 619

16Ballots Cast - Total 11 4 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.58%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 13 9 4 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 4 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 16 11 4 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 13 9 4 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 4 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 16 11 4 1 0 0 0
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14 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 585

32Ballots Cast - Total 26 6 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 5.47%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 22 18 4 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 10 8 2 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 26 6 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 32 26 6 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 21 17 4 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 10 8 2 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 31 25 6 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 32 26 6 0 0 0 0
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15 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 772

28Ballots Cast - Total 22 0 6 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.63%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 17 13 0 4 0 0 0

John Crowder 11 9 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 22 0 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 28 22 0 6 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 14 11 0 3 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 14 11 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 22 0 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 28 22 0 6 0 0 0
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16 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 289

7Ballots Cast - Total 3 4 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.42%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 4 0 4 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 7 3 4 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 4 1 3 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 7 3 4 0 0 0 0
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17 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 689

22Ballots Cast - Total 10 4 8 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.19%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 8 5 1 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 13 4 3 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 9 4 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 10 4 8 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 11 4 4 3 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 10 5 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 9 4 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 22 10 4 8 0 0 0

Precinct Summary - 05/21/2025 12:32PM  54Page 15 of



18 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 967

31Ballots Cast - Total 18 4 9 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.21%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 22 12 2 8 0 0 0

John Crowder 7 4 2 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 16 4 9 0 0 0

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 31 18 4 9 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 21 12 2 7 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 8 4 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 16 4 9 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 31 18 4 9 0 0 0
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19 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 653

25Ballots Cast - Total 18 2 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.83%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 21 15 2 4 0 0 0

John Crowder 4 3 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 22 16 2 4 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 18 2 5 0 0 0
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21 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 782

26Ballots Cast - Total 15 6 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.32%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 13 9 2 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 13 6 4 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 15 6 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 15 6 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 18 9 6 3 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 8 6 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 15 6 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 15 6 5 0 0 0
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22 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 989

37Ballots Cast - Total 27 3 7 0 0 0

1Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.74%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 22 18 2 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 14 8 1 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 36 26 3 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 37 27 3 7 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 25 20 3 2 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 9 5 0 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 34 25 3 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 37 27 3 7 0 0 0
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23 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 669

25Ballots Cast - Total 18 2 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.74%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 18 15 2 1 0 0 0

John Crowder 7 3 0 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 20 15 2 3 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 5 3 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 18 2 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 18 2 5 0 0 0
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25 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 983

26Ballots Cast - Total 17 5 4 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.64%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 15 9 4 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 11 8 1 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 17 5 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 17 5 4 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 16 10 4 2 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 10 7 1 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 17 5 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 17 5 4 0 0 0
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26 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 845

50Ballots Cast - Total 40 2 8 0 0 0

1Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 5.92%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 43 37 1 5 0 0 0

John Crowder 6 2 1 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 49 39 2 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 50 40 2 8 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 44 36 2 6 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 5 3 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 49 39 2 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 50 40 2 8 0 0 0
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27 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 719

23Ballots Cast - Total 14 1 8 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.20%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 15 9 1 5 0 0 0

John Crowder 7 4 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 13 1 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 23 14 1 8 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 17 11 1 5 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 5 2 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 13 1 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 23 14 1 8 0 0 0
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30 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 734

14Ballots Cast - Total 13 0 1 0 0 0

1Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.91%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 12 11 0 1 0 0 0

John Crowder 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 12 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 14 13 0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 11 11 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 12 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 14 13 0 1 0 0 0
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32 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 756

60Ballots Cast - Total 32 9 19 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 7.94%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 44 25 4 15 0 0 0

John Crowder 15 6 5 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 59 31 9 19 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 60 32 9 19 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 48 28 7 13 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 12 4 2 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 60 32 9 19 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 60 32 9 19 0 0 0
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34 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 671

30Ballots Cast - Total 25 0 5 0 0 0

1Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.47%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 18 15 0 3 0 0 0

John Crowder 11 9 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 24 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 30 25 0 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 20 16 0 4 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 9 8 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 24 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 30 25 0 5 0 0 0
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35 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 742

5Ballots Cast - Total 0 0 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.67%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 5 0 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 0 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 0 0 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 5 0 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 0 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 0 0 5 0 0 0
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36 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,253

63Ballots Cast - Total 46 3 14 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 5.03%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 36 29 1 6 0 0 0

John Crowder 27 17 2 8 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 63 46 3 14 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 63 46 3 14 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 37 30 1 6 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 26 16 2 8 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 63 46 3 14 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 63 46 3 14 0 0 0
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37 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,506

73Ballots Cast - Total 50 3 20 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.85%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 48 40 2 6 0 0 0

John Crowder 24 9 1 14 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 72 49 3 20 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 73 50 3 20 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 45 37 2 6 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 26 11 1 14 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 71 48 3 20 0 0 0

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 73 50 3 20 0 0 0
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39 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 852

74Ballots Cast - Total 57 4 13 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 8.69%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 65 53 1 11 0 0 0

John Crowder 9 4 3 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 74 57 4 13 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 74 57 4 13 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 63 51 1 11 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 11 6 3 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 74 57 4 13 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 74 57 4 13 0 0 0
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40 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 932

20Ballots Cast - Total 10 2 8 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.15%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 14 9 0 5 0 0 0

John Crowder 6 1 2 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 10 2 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 20 10 2 8 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 14 10 1 3 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 6 0 1 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 10 2 8 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 20 10 2 8 0 0 0
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41 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 154

2Ballots Cast - Total 1 0 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.30%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

John Crowder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Precinct Summary - 05/21/2025 12:32PM  54Page 32 of



42 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,022

50Ballots Cast - Total 26 7 17 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.89%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 34 20 2 12 0 0 0

John Crowder 16 6 5 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 26 7 17 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 50 26 7 17 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 41 21 7 13 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 8 5 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 49 26 7 16 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 50 26 7 17 0 0 0
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43 Pocatello

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 957

30Ballots Cast - Total 15 5 10 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.13%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 21 12 3 6 0 0 0

John Crowder 9 3 2 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 30 15 5 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 30 15 5 10 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 22 11 3 8 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 7 3 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 14 5 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 30 15 5 10 0 0 0
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50 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 503

7Ballots Cast - Total 2 0 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.39%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

John Crowder 5 1 0 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 2 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 7 2 0 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 5 1 0 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 2 0 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 7 2 0 5 0 0 0
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51 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,302

31Ballots Cast - Total 24 1 6 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.38%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 18 11 1 6 0 0 0

John Crowder 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 31 24 1 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 31 24 1 6 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 19 12 1 6 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 12 12 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 31 24 1 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 31 24 1 6 0 0 0
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52 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,269

40Ballots Cast - Total 28 8 4 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.15%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 29 18 7 4 0 0 0

John Crowder 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 39 28 7 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 40 28 8 4 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 28 19 5 4 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 12 9 3 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 40 28 8 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 40 28 8 4 0 0 0
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53 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 1,144

25Ballots Cast - Total 16 4 5 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.19%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 14 10 4 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 10 5 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 24 15 4 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 16 4 5 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 17 13 4 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 8 3 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 16 4 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 16 4 5 0 0 0
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54 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 575

5Ballots Cast - Total 4 0 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.87%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 4 3 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 4 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 4 0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 4 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 4 0 1 0 0 0
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55 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 505

5Ballots Cast - Total 5 0 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.99%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0
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56 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 724

28Ballots Cast - Total 14 8 6 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.87%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 21 12 6 3 0 0 0

John Crowder 7 2 2 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 14 8 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 28 14 8 6 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 19 7 8 4 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 9 7 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 28 14 8 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 28 14 8 6 0 0 0
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57 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 350

10Ballots Cast - Total 10 0 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.86%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 10 10 0 0 0 0 0
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58 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 565

15Ballots Cast - Total 12 1 2 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.65%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 11 9 0 2 0 0 0

John Crowder 4 3 1 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 12 1 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 12 1 2 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 13 10 1 2 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 15 12 1 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 12 1 2 0 0 0
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61 Arimo

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 323

83Ballots Cast - Total 80 2 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 25.70%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 40 37 2 1 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 24 24 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 64 61 2 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 19 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 83 80 2 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 35 33 2 0 0 0 0

AGAINST 47 46 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 82 79 2 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 83 80 2 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 44 41 2 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 35 35 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 79 76 2 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 83 80 2 1 0 0 0
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62 Downey

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 671

185Ballots Cast - Total 173 2 10 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 27.57%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 121 114 2 5 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 53 48 0 5 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 174 162 2 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 185 173 2 10 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 73 71 0 2 0 0 0

AGAINST 111 101 2 8 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 184 172 2 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 185 173 2 10 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 115 111 0 4 0 0 0

AGAINST 66 58 2 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 181 169 2 10 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 185 173 2 10 0 0 0
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63 Inkom

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 398

63Ballots Cast - Total 61 1 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 15.83%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 21 19 1 1 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 31 31 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 52 50 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 63 61 1 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 30 28 1 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 33 33 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 63 61 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 63 61 1 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 33 31 1 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 28 28 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 61 59 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 63 61 1 1 0 0 0
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66 Mink Creek

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 79

2Ballots Cast - Total 2 0 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.53%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
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68 Swan Lake

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 53

24Ballots Cast - Total 23 0 1 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 45.28%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 18 17 0 1 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 24 23 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 23 0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

AGAINST 18 17 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 24 23 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 23 0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

AGAINST 19 18 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 23 22 0 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 23 0 1 0 0 0
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71 Chubbuck

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 790

19Ballots Cast - Total 12 3 4 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.41%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 2

Robert Raschke 8 7 1 0 0 0 0

John Crowder 11 5 2 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 19 12 3 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 12 3 4 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

Auditorium Seat 3

Holly Batten 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

S. Craig Yadon 12 5 3 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 19 12 3 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 12 3 4 0 0 0
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80 Inkom

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 490

123Ballots Cast - Total 116 0 7 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 25.10%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 60 55 0 5 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 37 35 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 97 90 0 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 123 116 0 7 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 76 72 0 4 0 0 0

AGAINST 47 44 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 123 116 0 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 123 116 0 7 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 86 81 0 5 0 0 0

AGAINST 35 33 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 121 114 0 7 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 123 116 0 7 0 0 0
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81 Pebble Creek

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 632

135Ballots Cast - Total 123 1 11 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 21.36%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 56 54 1 1 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 38 35 0 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 94 89 1 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 34 0 7 0 0 0

Contest Totals 135 123 1 11 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 73 66 0 7 0 0 0

AGAINST 62 57 1 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 135 123 1 11 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 135 123 1 11 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 81 72 0 9 0 0 0

AGAINST 54 51 1 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 135 123 1 11 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 135 123 1 11 0 0 0
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82 McCammon

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 619

175Ballots Cast - Total 171 1 3 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 28.27%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 86 85 0 1 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 41 39 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 127 124 1 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 48 47 0 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 175 171 1 3 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 95 93 1 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 79 77 0 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 174 170 1 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 175 171 1 3 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 105 102 1 2 0 0 0

AGAINST 63 62 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 168 164 1 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 175 171 1 3 0 0 0
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83 Arimo

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 282

96Ballots Cast - Total 96 0 0 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 34.04%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 49 49 0 0 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 21 21 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 70 70 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 26 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 96 96 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 44 44 0 0 0 0 0

AGAINST 52 52 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 96 96 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 96 96 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 54 54 0 0 0 0 0

AGAINST 39 39 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 93 93 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 96 96 0 0 0 0 0
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84 Lava Hot Springs

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSPrecinct Report
Consolidated Election

Bannock County, IdahoMay 20, 2025

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Registered Voters - Total 697

150Ballots Cast - Total 140 7 3 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 21.52%

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Bannock Downey

Linda Brim 69 62 5 2 0 0 0

Rebecca Falcon 40 39 0 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 109 101 5 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 39 2 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 150 140 7 3 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

SD21 Supp. Levy

IN FAVOR of 34 32 1 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 115 108 5 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 149 140 6 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 150 140 7 3 0 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee Early
Voting

Spare 1 Spare 2 Spare 3

Vote For 1

So Ban Lib Override Levy

IN FAVOR OF 69 66 2 1 0 0 0

AGAINST 68 63 3 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 137 129 5 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 11 1 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 150 140 7 3 0 0 0
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